Edgar Filing: CHESAPEAKE ENERGY CORP - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 96

Table of Contents

SUMMARY PRO FORMA OIL, NATURAL GAS AND NGL RESERVE INFORMATION

The following tables present the estimated pro forma combined net proved developed and undeveloped oil, natural gas
and NGL reserves as of December 31, 2017. The pro forma reserve information set forth below gives effect to the
merger as if the merger had been completed on January 1, 2017. The following summary pro forma reserve
information has been prepared for illustrative purposes only and is not intended to be a projection of future results of
the combined company. Future results may vary significantly from the results reflected because of various factors,
including those discussed in the section entitled �Risk Factors� beginning on page 46. The summary pro forma reserve
information should be read in conjunction with the section titled �Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined
Financial Statements� beginning on page 184 and the related notes included in this joint proxy statement/prospectus.

Year Ended December 31, 2017

Chesapeake
Historical

WildHorse
Historical

WildHorse
NLA

Divesiture
Utica

Divestiture

Chesapeake
Pro

Forma
Combined

Proved Developed Reserves:
Oil (mmbbl) 150.9 65.0 (0.6) (15.7) 199.6
Natural Gas (bcf) 4,980 222 (164) (1,250) 3,788
Natural Gas Liquids (mmbbl) 134.9 12.6 (0.4) (67.5) 79.6
Crude Oil Equivalents (mmboe) 1,116 114 (28) (291) 911
Proved Undeveloped Reserves:
Oil (mmbbl) 109.3 217.8 (0.6) (6.2) 320.3
Natural Gas (bcf) 3,620 462 (239) (857) 2,986
Natural Gas Liquids (mmbbl) 83.6 45.0 � (42.8) 85.8
Crude Oil Equivalents (mmboe) 796 340 (41) (192) 903

Year Ended December 31, 2017

Chesapeake
Historical

WildHorse
Historical

WildHorse
NLA

Divesiture
Utica

Divestiture

Chesapeake
Pro

Forma
Combined

Production:
Oil (mmbbl) 33 7 � (4) 36
Natural Gas (bcf) 878 20 (15) (156) 727
Natural Gas Liquids (mmbbl) 21 1 � (10) 12
Crude Oil Equivalents (mmboe) 200 11 (3) (39) 169

Nine Months Ended September 30, 2018

Chesapeake
Historical

WildHorse
Historical

WildHorse
NLA

Divesiture
Utica

Divestiture

Chesapeake
Pro

Forma
Combined

Production:
Oil (mmbbl) 25 9 � (3) 31
Natural Gas (bcf) 647 17 (6) (121) 537

Edgar Filing: CHESAPEAKE ENERGY CORP - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 97

Natural Gas Liquids (mmbbl) 15 2 � (7) 10
Crude Oil Equivalents (mmboe) 148 14 (1) (30) 131

43

Edgar Filing: CHESAPEAKE ENERGY CORP - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 98

Table of Contents

COMPARATIVE HISTORICAL AND UNAUDITED PRO FORMA PER SHARE DATA

The following table presents Chesapeake�s and WildHorse�s historical and pro forma per share data for the year ended
December 31, 2017 and as of and for the nine months ended September 30, 2018. The pro forma per share data for the
year ended December 31, 2017 and as of and for the nine months ended September 30, 2018 is presented as if the
merger had been completed on January 1, 2017. Except for the historical information for the year ended December 31,